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SANT CELONI

CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI

Plaga Muriel casals, 3

08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat
info@atletismesantceloni.cat

RECORDS ABSOLUTS MASCULINS

ABSOLUT

100m.U

200m.ll
400m.1I
800m.II
1.500m.l1
5.000m.lI
10.000m.1I
110m.t
400m.t
3.000m"st"
Llargada
Alcada
Perxa
Triple

Pes

Disc
Javalina
Martell
20.000m.m
50 Km,m
Maratho
Decatlé

4x100

4x400

4x100mixte

4x400mixte

ABSOLUT

PROVES OFICIALS

50 m.ll
60 m.lU
80 m.lU
150 m.ll
300 m.l
500 m. Il

MARCA

0.0 10"5
+1.3 10"75
+1.0 21"23
47"18
1°49"17
3°48"71
142727
30°47"19
16"43
53"8
9°07"0
07.05
1.97
4.20
14.54
12.62
37.16
51.36
53.06
p 1h 27°47"0
R 4h 28°00"0
2h 24°45"0
5.862 p.

43"09

3°12"3

46"36

3'55"43

6"2

i 6"85
9"3
15"9

i 34"48

i 1°04"86

ATLETA

Didac Maifas Garcia

Pol Casals Anglada

Didac Mainas Garcia

Didac Manas Garcia

Carles Lorente Gonzalez
Carles Lorente Gonzalez
Josep M? Tura Masferrer
Josep M? Tura Masferrer
Marti Vilardebo Nicolau
César Gémez Cortada

Juan Manuel Ortega Carrillo
Claudi Gémez Altés

Claudi Gémez Altés

Jordi Vila Torres

Lammin Jammeh

Ramon Fugarolas Rédenas
Ramon Fugarolas Rédenas
Valeriano Nevado Santana
Donato Pacheco Loépez
Francisco Botonero Garrido
Rafael Cobos Navarro

Josep M? Tura Masferrer
Carles Lombarte Gasulla
(11"2-6.48-9.15-1.70-49"7)
(16"8-26.12-3.10-41.56-4°29"4)
J.Mollevi - A.Dosal

D.Manas - C.Lombarte
A.Gomez - C.GOmez
C.Lombarte - D.Maiias

Cl.Mollevi-A.Barri
M.Lombarte-Cl.G6mez
N.Marchante-M.Planesas

M.Lombarte-cl.Gomez

Carles Lombarte Gasulla
Pol Casals Anglada
Didac Manhas Garcia
Didac Maiias Garcia
Oriol Madi Besalua

Noel Bolos Tudon

70

70
70
83
83
63
63
65
57
67

w w

72
90
61
61
70
73
63
58
63
66

N N W

66

70
70
97
97

LOCALITAT

Andorra
Mollet
Sevilla

Alcala H.

Espinho (por)
Gorizia
Serrahima
Serrahima
Serrahima
Serrahima
Serrahima
Palau s.Jordi
Tarragona
El Prat
Saragossa
Granollers
Calella
Serrahima

S. Celoni
Bergen

Amposta

Barcelona
Lloret

Serrahima

E.Olimpic

Mollet

Mollet

Sant Celoni
Antequera
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Sabadell
Sabadell

30/04/1989
21/05/2021
06/06/1992
14/06/1991
08/03/2003
06/07/2002
03/06/1989
08/07/1989
24/07/1982
22/07/1989
09/06/1985
21/02/2021
18/10/2020
19/05/1996
11/02/2007
26/04/1987
24/09/1989
01/06/1991
22/06/1999
24/09/1983
17/03/1985
13/03/1988

9/10.5.92

01/08/1993

13/08/1989

03/04/2022

12/06/2022

27/12/1987
06/03/2021
09/06/1985
03/08/1988
15/12/2018
17/12/2017



ruta

pista

ruta

pista
pista
pista
pista
ruta
ruta
pista
pista
ruta
pista
pista
ruta
pista

pista

600 m.ll
800m.Il out.
1 milla

2 milles
1000 m.lI
2000 m.U
3000 m.Il

10 km/ ruta
1 hora

20.000 m.ll/pista

20km.ruta
1/2 marathé
60 m.t

200 m.t

300 m.t

1500 m."st"
2000 m."st"
martell pesat
1milla.m.p
3000m.m.p
5000m.m.p
10000m.m pi
10km.m ruta
1hora.marxa
15000m.m pi
10 milles.m pi
20km.m ruta
2hores.m pi
30000m.m.pi
30km.m.ruta
50000m.m pi
30.milles.m p
Octalon

4x60
4x80

4x200
4x4-3-2-100
4x300

2x1500 mixte
Maratho x 4

relleus
12x12 hores

Maratho x6
Relleus
Ekiden

10x100

17243
1°49"58
421"
939"0
2'29"0
5'30"2
8'17"4
31'38"0
17832,30m
1h07°58"3
1h03°59"0
1h07" 20"
9"3
26"2
41"9
4'28"4
5'54"
13.23
6'51"8
12722"2i
20" 47"7
43°14"8
447 47"0
13336 m.
1h.21719"0
1h21'30"0
1h 26°23"0
23466 m.
2h 37°28"0
2h25°18"0
4h36°14"0
4h4028°"0
4750 p.

34"95
42"0
42"0

1"30"6
1'59"74
2°37"99
10°14"42

2h14° 27"

200,4 km

2h 227 01"

2'06"6

Cesar Gomez Cortada 57
Carles Lorente Gonzalez 83
Josep M? Tura Masferrer 62
Josep M? Tura Masferrer 62
Gerard Poblet Garcia 76
Josep M2 Tura Masferrer 62
Josep M? Tura Masferrer 62
Carles Lorente Gonzalez 83
Josep M2 Tura Masferrer 62
Miquel Garcia Pou 62
Josep M2 Tura Masferrer 62
Josep M2 Tura Masferrer 62
Carles Lombarte Gasulla 66
Carles Lombarte Gasulla 66
Santi Trujillo Coll 79
Juan M.Ortega Carrillo 67
Juan M.Ortega Carrillo 67
Margal Cruz Marti 73
Albert Galin Calvo 52
Francisco Botonero Garrido 63
Francisco Botonero Garrido 63
Francisco Botonero Garrido 63
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Francisco Botonero Garrido 63
Albert Galin Calvo 52
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Francisco Botonero Garrido 63
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Rafael Cobos Navarro 58
Carles Lombarte Gasulla 66

7"1-8.20-1.68-51"4-6.08-9"3-2.60-2"43"5
Vilert-Gual-Gémez-Casals
Bosch-Sanchez-Espafa-Carrera

C.Gomez-M Gual-D.Garcia-P.Casals
D.Maiias-A.Gomez-c.Gomez-C.Lombarte
C.Lorente-A.Grau-G.salichs-G.Kiramba

Claudi Gomez-Alex Manzanares 3
Marcel Gual-Pol Casals

Miréia Planesas Mir 5
Alain Cullell Martinez 5
J.Tura-X.Angel-M.A.Lombarte 62
M.Garcia

J.Pelaez-M.Garcia-X.Angel-J.Miser
R.Cobos-A.Herrero-J.Puig-C.Lombarte
M.Lombarte-A.Gomez-C.Gomez-J.Tura
R.Calvet-M.Cruz-H.Tural

J.Fernandez-C.Lombarte-J.Berenguer

A.Crespo-P.Casals-V.Coris
D.Coris-A.Boix-M.Lombarte
M.Gual-A.Manzanares-B.Pons
M.Casals

Sant Celoni
Sevilla
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Manresa
Cornella
S.S Barcelona
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Ripoll
Glasgow
Lloret
Sant Celoni
Lloret
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Santa Coloma
Sant Celoni
Oviedo
Sant Celoni
Serrahima
Llinars
Londres
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
Sta.Coloma F.
Serrahima
Serrahima
Viladecans
Sant Celoni
Sant Celoni
lloret

Mataro
Sant Celoni
Mataro
Sant Celoni
Reus
Tarragona

Mollet

Llinars

Calella

Palafurgell

Sant Celoni

14/03/1982
07/06/2003
13/09/1986
01/02/1987
08/04/1998

28/06/1987
08/06/1989
31/12/2001

20/08/1988

20/07/1985
29/11/1987
11/09/1988

24/01/1988

16/08/1989

07/06/1995
13/03/1983

05/06/1985

10/02/2019
12/09/1987

09/02/1980

22/05/1983

24/07/1982

12/02/1989
11/06/1983

22/08/1987

03/08/1988

14/02/1982

08/04/1979

08/04/1979

29/01/1989

05/03/1989

21/02/1988

23/24.01.88

03/05/2014
03/07/1982

04/09/1988
01/05/2003
28/04/2018

10/04/2022

24/12/1989

21/09/1986

16/03/2003

08/07/2018



CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI
Plaga Muriel casals, 3

08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat
info@atletismesantceloni.cat

SANT CELONI

RECORDS ABSOLUTS FEMENINS

MARCA ATLETA LOCALITAT

ABSOLUT

100m.ll 1,5 12"28 Andrea Diez Ibafiez 88 Serrahima 23/05/2004
200m.lL i 24"99i Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Valencia 09/02/2005
400m.ll i 56"50i Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Valencia 13/03/2005
800m.lI 2'22"19 Anna Alvarez Grijalba 71 E.Olimpic 09/07/2010
1.500m.1I 4°43"87 Louise Brown 78 Serrahima 15/07/2015
3.000m.I1 10°05"59 Louise Brown 78 Sant Celoni 20/06/2015
5.000m.lI 17°29"25 Louise Brown 78 Lloret de m. 08/05/2015
100m.t -1.0 16"94 Nuria Marchante Fernandez 5 Mollet 19/06/2022

400m.t 1°07"39 Andrea Diez Ibaiez 88 Universitaria 03/07/2004
3000m"obs" 11'59"66  Louise Brown 78 Mollet 11/04/2021

Llargada 5.35 Alba Alcarria Dorado 91 Serrahima 10/06/2007
Algada 1.61 Fanta Cisse Diallo 99 Sabadell 29/10/2017
Perxa 2.40 Erola Capella Arellano 6 Mollet 10/04/2022

Triple i 11.06i Marta Miralpeix Monclus 90 Vilafranca 04/02/2007
Pes 11.84 Olga Riera Garcia 7 Calella 19/03/1989
Disc 51.82 Olga Riera Garcia 7 Dole (Fra) 29/07/1990
Javalina 37.40 Olga Riera Garcia 7 Vilanova 11/06/1988

Martell 32.06 Irene Garcia Montes 2 Sant Celoni 14/04/2019
5.000 m.m P 26°35"22 Mar Juarez Gallardo 93 Barcelona-CD 07/03/2008
10 Km.m R 55'52"0 Mar Juarez Gallardo 93 El Prat 08/02/2009
Marathé 2h 55'58"  Louise Brown 78 San Sebastian 29/11/2015

Heptalo 3.485 p. Marta Ruiz Garcia 92 Palafrugell 10-11/05/14

17"42(+3.0)*1.49*7.69*28"24(-1.0)
4.39(-0.3)*24.91*2°41"84

4x100 50"13 C.Mollevi-N.Marchante 1 Castellar del v. 24/03/2019
M.Ferrer-A.Barri
4x400 4°20"7 E.Soriano-C.Crusellas 67 Sant Celoni 15/05/1982

I.Pinto-C.Martin

ABSOLUT

PROVES OFICIALS

50 m.ll 7"3 Olga Riera Garcia 7 Sant Celoni 30/12/1989
60 m.ll i 7"83 Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Vilafranca 26/02/2005
80 m.l 9"9 Claudia Mollevi Fernandez 3 Calella 26/11/2015
150 m.ll 19"9 Nuria Marchante Fernandez 5 Rubi 28/04/2018
200m.ll-out. -0.2 25"16 Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Bydgoszcz-pol 07/08/2004
300 m.lI 39"91 Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Aviles 28/06/2004
400m.ll-out 57"01 Andrea Diez Ibaiiez 88 Alcorcon 26/06/2005
600 m.ll i 1°44"80 Claudia Jordan Roura 3 Sabadell 11/03/2018
1000 m.lI i 3°06"89 Miréia Planesas Mir 5 Sabadell 08/03/2020
1200 m.Il 4°19"9 Monica Espaiia Gémez 72 Sant Celoni 06/03/1983

1 milla 5°39"9 Imma Pinto Salinas 67 Sant Celoni 23/07/1983



ruta

2000 m.l

300 m.t

10 km.ruta R
3000 m.m P
5.K.m ruta R
1/2-Marato

pentalon

4x60

4x80

4x200

4x1-2-3-400

4x300

10x100

7°09"32
48"
34°16"0
15°22"88
25°48"0
1h 16" 45"
2770p.
36"13

44"29

1'53"40

2'52"8

3°07"74

2°27"8

Miréia Planesas Mir
Andrea Diez Ibaiez
Louise Brown

Anna Galin Pons

Mar Juarez Gallardo
Louise Brown

Pilar Puig Calvet
P.Subirana-C.Mollevi
J.Garcia-E.Morist
M.Kane-M.Ramos
F.Ntutumu-E.Capella

Marina Ferrer-Elia Morist
Claudia Jordan-Claudia Mollevi

S.Peiia-M.Rodriguez
M.Espaiia-C.Martin
J.Garcia-L.Natal

M.Planesas-N.Marchante

Cl.Jordan-Cl.Mollevi-E.Morist
E.Capella-N:Marchante-l.Garcia
M.Planesas-M.Marchante-
E.Lombarte-B.Rodriguez

88
78
95
93
78
62

67

Sabadell
Granollers
Barcelona

Terrassa
Barcelona

Girona
Barcelona
Mataro

Ascd

Sabadell

Sant Celoni

Asco

sant Celoni

18/02/2017
26/04/2003

31/12/2005
07/06/2008
15/02/2009
22/04/2007
26/08/1978
03/05/2014

30/03/2019

11/02/2017

13/03/1982

30/03/2019

08/04/2018



CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI

Plaga Muriel casals, 3
08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat

info@atletismesantceloni.cat
SANT CELONI

RECORDS ABSOLUTS MASCULINS

MARCA ATLETA LOCALITAT

ABSOLUT
60 m.ll 6"85 Pol Casals Anglada 3 Antequera 06/03/2021
200m.lL 21"25 Oriol Madi Besalu 97 Salamanca 10/02/2019
300 m.ll 34"48 Oriol Madi Besalu 97 Sabadell 15/12/2018
400m.lI 48"57 Didac Manas Garcia 70 Sevilla 27/02/1994
500 m.lI 1°04"72 Noel Bolos Tudon 97 Sabadell 23/12/2018
600 m. Il 129"94 Victor Coris Cobos 1 Sabadell 30/01/2016
800m.lI 1°49"17 Carles Lorente Gonzalez 83 Spinho (POR) 08/03/2003
1000 m.II 2°32"0 Jordi Roher Armentia 72 ing
1.500m.I1 3'57"69 Carles Lorente Gonzalez 83 Vilafranca 18/01/2002
3.000m.1I 8'58"08 Manel Cruz Ortega 68 Vilafranca 09/02/2003
60 m.t 9.75 Santi Trujillo Coll 79 Vilafranca 11/01/2004
Llargada 07.05 Claudi Gomez Altés 3 Palau s.Jordi 21/02/2021
Algada 1.87 Claudi Gémez Altés 3 Sabadell 16/02/2020
Perxa 3.35 Santi Trujillo Coll 79 Sabadell 06/03/2016
Triple 14.54 Lamin jammeh 90 Saragossa 11/02/2007
Pes 9.60 Joan Garrido Paris 68 Sabadell 19/02/2012
3000m.m 12°22"2 Francisco Botonero Garrido 63 Oviedo 10/02/1980
5000m.m 21°49"3 Francisco Botonero Garrido 63 Oviedo 1982
4x200 17 35"86 G.Salichs-E.Ribalta- 81 Vilafranca 16/01/2005
A.Grau-R.Diez
4x300 2°40"35 Claudi Gémez-Alex Manzanares 3 Sabadell 10/02/2018
Marcel Gual-Pol Casals
4x400 3736"19 Cl.Gémez-M.Gual 3 Sabadell 16/02/2020

B.Pons-P.Casals



CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI

Plaga Muriel casals, 3

08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat
info@atletismesantceloni.cat

RECORDS ABSOLUTS FEMENINS

MARCA ATLETA LOCALITAT

ABSOLUT
60 m.ll 7"83 Andrea Diez Ibaiez 88 Vilafranca 26/02/2005
200m.ll 24"99 Andrea Diez Ibafez 88 Valencia 09/02/2005
300 m.ll 42"63 Andrea Diez Ibafiez 88 Valencia 16/03/2003
400m.U 56"50 Andrea Diez Ibanez 88 Valencia 13/03/2005
600 m.lI 1°44"80 Claudia Jordan Roura 3 Sabadell 11/03/2018
800m.lI 2°22"96 Anna Alvarez Grijalba 71 Sabadell 05/02/2012
1000 m.lI 3°06"89 Miréia Planesas Mir 5 Sabadell 08/03/2020
1.500m.lI 5°09"42 Anna Alvarez Grijalba 71 Sabadell 20/02/2011
2000 m.lI 7°09"32 Miréia Planesas Mir 5 Sabadell 18/02/2017
3.000m.lI 11°41"08 Susana Lombardo Orihuela 75 Sabadell 20/02/2011
60 m.t (0.84) 10"81 Marta Ruiz Garcia 92 Sabadell 11/01/2014
Llargada 5.35 Alba Alcarria Dorado 91 Vilafranca 24/02/2008
Alcada 1.56 Fanta Cisse Diallo 99 Sabadell 04/02/2017
Triple 11.06 Marta Miralpeix Monclus 20 Vilafranca 04/02/2007
Perxa 2.00 Erola Capella Arellano 6 Sabadell 09/03/2019
Pes (4) 8.37 Anna Alvarez Grijalba 71 Sabadell 02/03/2014
3000 m. m 16°18"00 Mar Juarez Gallardo 93 Bompas(fr) 11/01/2009
Pentatlon 2.498 Marta Ruiz Garcia 92 Sabadell 11/01/2014
10"81-1.50-7.38-4.27-2"39"49
4x200 1°53"40 Marina Ferrer-Elia Morist 2 Sabadell 11/02/2017
Claudia Jordan-Claudia Mollevi
4x300 3°09"19 Nuria Marchante-Martina Ramos 5 Sabadell 16/02/2020
Miréia Planesas-Nuria Montes
4x400 4'25"10 M.Marchante-M.Ferrer 2 Sabadell 09/02/2019

Cl. Jordan-Laura Garcia



CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI

Plaga Muriel casals, 3

08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat
info@atletismesantceloni.cat
SANT CELONI

RECORDS ABSOLUTS MASCULINS

MARCA ATLETA LOCALITAT

ABSOLUT

100m.ll 0.2+ 10"89 Enric Martin Panades 80 F.C.Barcelona 31/07/2001

10"5 Avelino Fernandez Molina 67 J.A.L Hospitalet 30/05/1987
200m.ll +0.5 21"57 Oriol Madi Besalu 97 S.G.Pontevedra 22/05/2021
400m.lI 47"63 Raul Sabaté Cervello 71 L "Hospitalet 30/04/1995
800m.II 1°49"5 Antoni Herrador Rius 66 C.E.Canaletes 27/07/1987
1.500m.lI 3°46"0 Jaime Lopez-Egea Morera 55 A.Sta.Coloma 04/08/1984
5.000m.l1 14°20"0 Juan A. Balseras Diaz 57 O.Farnes 02/05/1982
10.000m.II 30°16"09 Abdelaziz Merzougui Nourdinne 91 atletismo Bikila 18/03/2018
110m.t 0,1- 13"92 Javier Vega Rubio 74 F.C.Barcelona 31/07/2001
400m.t 51"73 David Sanahuja Llort 68 Catalunya 04/08/1990
3.000m"st" 8'54"87 Juan Beascochea Sarda 69 Catalunya 04/08/1990
Llargada 0,9+ 7.40 Alberto Artesano 66 Piemont 04/08/1990
Alcada 02.08 Pere Santiago Martinez 66 U.A.Terrassa 13/10/1985

02.08 Stefano Quazza 70 Piemont 04/08/1990
Perxa 4.60 Pere C. Altés Cuixart 61 C.G.Barcelones 10/03/1985

4.60 Robert Aleu Consegal 65 Catalunya 04/08/1990

4.60 Carlos Aragon Tizén 67 Euskadi 04/08/1990
Triple 0,3- 15.24 Xavier Valls Tort 71 Catalunya 04/08/1990
Pes 17.28 Sergi Moliner Ribelles 71 Catalunya 04/08/1990

17.28 Antonio Lora Oliver 76 Valencia TyM 31/07/2001
Disc 60.05 David Martinez Varela 67 Atun Canarias 31/07/2001
Javalina 71.74 Diego Moraga 76 Chile 31/07/2001
Martell 69.39 Moises Campeny Brugue 79 Airtel AAM 31/07/2001
20000m.m 1h23°43"2  Josep Marin Sospedra 50 C.N.Barcelona 03/04/1983
50000 m.m 4h 07°51"0  Antonio Gonzalez Arrabal L "Hospitalet 05/03/1989
Decathlo 5.595 Carles Lombarte Gasulla 66 C.A.Sant Celoni 02/03.07.88

11"3-6.35-8.28-1.73-50"2
17"1-2512-2.80-37.08-4"26"3

4x100 4147 Gonzalez-Salvador Catalunya 04/08/1990
Paz- Vigo
4x400 3°16"78 Paz - Gendra Catalunya 04/08/1990

Sanahuja - Casadella

PROVES OFICIALS

50 m.l 6"2 Carles Lombarte Gasulla 66 C.A.Sant Celoni 27/12/1987
60 m.ll 7" 2 Aniol Escorihuela Roca 4 GE i EG 02/02/2019
80 m.ll 9"2 Francesc Castells Jal 52 C.A.Granollers 14/03/1982



150 m.lUl
300 m.l
600 m.ll

1 milla

2 milles

1000 m.lI
2000 m.lI
3000 m.ll

1 hora

20 km.

200 m.t
300 m.t
1500 m."st"
2000 m."st"
1milla.m.
3000m.m
5000m.m.
10km.m

10 milles
1hora.marxa
15000m.m
30000m.m.
30 milles m.
4x60

4x80
4x200
4x4-3-2-100
4x300

15"9
35"6
1°23"6
4°10"71
9'39"0
2°22"8
5'33"4
8°06"6
18.248
1h 05°38"0
25"0
39"4
4°25"6
5'52"0
6°51"8
13°37"0
20 47"7
42°25"0
1h11°53"0
14.420
1h.21719"0
2h 24°25"0
4h 40°28"0
35"9
42"0
1°30"6
2°03"6
2°42"0

Didac Mafias Garcia

Didac Mafas Garcia

Josep Yeste Llamas

Miguel A.Garcia Perez

Josep M? Tura Masferrer

Antoni Herrador Rius

Josep M? Tura Masferrer

Juan A. Balseras Perez

Albert Vilardaga Parcerisa

Isidre Verdun Calvete

Jacint Santamaria Perez

Antonio Meler Diez

Ricard Monfa Bagan

Ivo Clotet Nyffenegger

Albert Galin Calvo

Albert Galin Calvo

Francisco Botonero Garrido

Erling Andersen

Daniel Plaza

Josep Marin Sospedra

Albert Galin Calvo

Antonio Gonzalez Arrabal

Rafael Cobos Navarro
Rodriguez-Travesa-Blanche-Boada
Bosch-Sanchez-Espafia-Carrera
D.Maiias-A.Gomez-c.Gomez-C.Lombarte
Yeste-Pol-Castells-Queralt
G.Banche-G.kiramba-Il.Fdez-A.Grau

70
70
62
76
62
66
62
57
52
55
62
66
66
67
52
52
63
60

50
52

58

C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Granollers
Atun Canarias
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.E.Canaletes
C.A.Sant Celoni
O.Farnes
F.C.Barcelona
A.A. Palamos
C.A.lgualada
C.N.Barcelona
J.A.Sabadell
C.A.Manresa
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Sant Celoni
Noruega
La Seda
C.N.Barcelona
C.A.Sant Celoni
L "Hospitalet
C.A.Sant Celoni
C. A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Sant Celoni
C.A.Granollers
C.A.Sant Celoni

03/08/1988
26/07/1986
14/03/1982
31/07/2001
01/02/1987
08/08/1987
24/03/1985
30/07/1983
25/08/1984
30/07/1983
08/08/1987
03/07/1983
02/07/1983
31/05/1986
12/09/1987
20/03/1988
22/05/1983
22/04/1984
03/08/1988
03/04/1983
22/08/1987
05/03/1989
21,.02.88
09/03/1996
03/07/1982
04/09/1988
14/03/1982
18/03/2000
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SANT CELONI

CLUB ATLETISME SANT CELONI

Plaga Muriel casals, 3

08470 Sant Celoni
www.atletismesantceloni.cat
info@atletismesantceloni.cat

RECORDS ABSOLUTS FEMENINS

MARCA

ATLETA

LOCALITAT

ABSOLUT
100m.lL 0,4 11"90 Carme Blai Garbayo 73 Valencia TyM 31/07/2001
200m.ll 0,4 24"49 Margarita de Miguel Simo 7 A.A.Catalunya 31/07/2001
400m.lU 55"74 Isabel Rodriguez Amat 69 Catalunya 04/08/1990
800m.lI 2°09"34 Judith Barbera Temprano 84 C.N.Reus Ploms 31/07/2001
1.500m.lI 4°33"63 Maite Montaia Fernandez 67 Catalunya 04/08/1990
3.000m.lI 9°'52"16 M? Luisa Muioz Gonzalez 59 Catalunya 04/08/1990
5.000m.1I 17°58"51 Laia Andreu Trias 79 C.A.Granollers 21/04/2018
10.000 m.lI 35'43"91 Miriam Ortiz Rivas 84 A.A.Catalunya 18/03/2018
100m.t 13"64 Raquel Fraguas Castell6 76 Scorpio mondo 31/07/2001
400m.t 1°01"40 Helena Barroso Vieties 66 Euskadi 04/08/1990
3000m"st" 13°01"98 Manuela Martinez Gonzalez 57 C.A.Manresa 24/04/2005
Llargada 1,5 5.83 Julia Estefanell Celma 81 A.A.Catalunya 24/04/2005
Alcada 1.78 Francesca Spada 68 Sardenya 04/08/1990
Perxa 3.42 Helena Torres Alcaraz 1 C.A Laietania 14/04/2019
Triple -0.5 12.27 Pepeta Agyeiwaah Bioh 1 C.AVic 21/04/2018
Pes 17.10 Martina de la Puente Pifiera 75 Valencia TyM 31/07/2001
Disc 58.23 Alice Matejkova 69 Atun Canarias 31/07/2001
Javalina 51.61 Mercedes Chilla Lopez 80 Valencia TyM 31/07/2001
Martell 61.35 Dolores Pedrares Alonso 73 Valencia TyM 31/07/2001
5.000 m.m 23'25"6 Froidis Hilsen 62 Noruega 03/04/1983
10000 m.m 59'59"0 M? Carmen Garcia 60 C.E.Canaletas 21/07/1984
Heptalé 2948 Andrea Diez Ibafiez 88 C.A.Sant Celoni 13/14.09.03

20"3-1.35-7.10-26"8

4.73-15.89-2'48"4
4x100 47"51 Ruiz - Orti- Fernandez - Catalunya 04/08/1990

Prat
4x400 3°49"66 Barbarino - Mainelli Piemont 04/08/1990

Feluni - Ardissone

ABSOLUT

PROVES OFICIALS

60 m.l
80 m.lU
150 m.ll
300 m.ll
600 m.ll
1000 m.lI
1200 m.lUl

8"5
10"6
20"3
42"3

1'35"6
3°02"4
4°07"7

Maria Dou Camps

Gemma Sabaté Garcia
Mercedes Armengol Martinez
Yvone Konan

Marta Bosch Jimenez
Encarnacion Serrano de Maya
M2Carmen del Olmo Carmen

70
1
67
88
70
67
7

C.A. Sant Celoni

Pratenc
U.D.Las Palmas
Montornes
Parellada
C.G.Lluisos
Sicoris

01/02/1987
06/07/1985
08/08/1987
29/03/2003
08/08/1987

17/08/1985
23/07/1983



1 milla
2000 m.lI
200 m.t
300 m.t
3000 m.m
1hora m.
4x200

4x1-2-3-400

511"3
6°27"7
30"0
45"9
14°34"3
10565 m
1'54"7

2'33"2

Eloisa Martinez Torrarosa
Agata Nogué Bori

Anna Roser Pascual

Nuria Girones Tomas

Yolanda Fernandez Santerbas
Olga Cabrera

M.Dou - N.Lleonart

O.Riera - M. Catarineu

Vila - Palacios

Pujol - Palacios

62
70
70
67
68

C.N.Montjuic
C.AVic
E.Oignies
A.A.Catalunya
C.N.Barcelones
F.C.Barcelona
C.A.Sant Celoni

C.A.Granollers

08/08/1987
18/03/1984
08/08/1987
03/07/1983
03/07/1983
05/07/1989
06/09/1987

14/03/1982



